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THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Factory, 8 Portland

Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Two Tier Bristol Cycle TOTAL Inc VAT

$19,235.37

S I I e I te r *Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

4/10/24
https://us.bikedocksolutions.com/two-tier-bristol-cycles-shelter



https://us.bikedocksolutions.com/two-tier-bristol-cycles-shelter

4/10/24

https://us.bikedocksolutions.com/two-tier-bristol-cycles-shelter


https://us.bikedocksolutions.com/two-tier-bristol-cycles-shelter

Description

This Two Tier Bristol Cycle Shelter comes with the best all-
round features to suit any environment. Shelter available in a
galvanised or polyester powder coated RAL code colour
finish. Equipped with anti-vandal 3mm clear polycarbonate
roof including the BDS Two Tier Bike Racks inside.

Specification:

e Clear perspex side and back panels

e Optional swing or sliding gates with polycarbonate panels and latch ready for padlock
» Adjustable levelling shelter feet for on-site positioning

e Choice of RAL colours

Size Options
20 bike space TTBRI - H: 2800mm L: 4100mm W: 2100mm

Other sizes can be manufactured to order

Typical delivery time: 4 to 8 weeks

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No
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Additional Options

RAL Colour Code

Size Options

Choose Finish

Custom Colour

Back Panels Option

End Panels Option

Lighting

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly

1023 Traffic Yellow

3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green

7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green

9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

20 Bikes (10 up, 10 down)
Powder coated colour finish
Galvanised

Galvanised and powder coated finish

No Polycarbonate Back Panels
Polycarbonate Back Panels
No Polycarbonate end panels
Polycarbonate Side panels
None

Solar LED Lighting

None

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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$0.00

$266.20

$0.00

$399.30

$598.95

$598.95
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$774.40

$0.00

$774.40

$0.00

$332.75

$0.00

$66.55
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