

# Two Tier Bristol Cycle Shelter

TOTAL Inc. VAT: \$19,235.37

\*Base price, not including any custom options.

### **Product Images**

BIKEDOCKSOLUTIONS THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD











#### Description

This Two Tier Bristol Cycle Shelter comes with the best allround features to suit any environment. Shelter available in a galvanised or polyester powder coated RAL code colour finish. Equipped with anti-vandal 3mm clear polycarbonate roof including the BDS Two Tier Bike Racks inside.

#### Specification:

- Clear perspex side and back panels
- Optional swing or sliding gates with polycarbonate panels and latch ready for padlock
- Adjustable levelling shelter feet for on-site positioning
- Choice of RAL colours

Size Options

20 bike space TTBRI - H: 2800mm L: 4100mm W: 2100mm

Other sizes can be manufactured to order

Typical delivery time: 4 to 8 weeks

#### Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No

## **Additional Options**

RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	\$0.00
	3000 Flame Red	\$0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	\$0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	\$0.00
	6005 Moss Green	\$0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	\$0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	\$0.00
	9005 Jet Black	\$0.00
	9010 Pure White	\$0.00
	Custom Colour	\$266.20
Size Options	20 Bikes (10 up, 10 down)	\$0.00
Choose Finish	Powder coated colour finish	\$399.30
	Galvanised	\$598.95
	Galvanised and powder coated finish	\$598.95
Custom Colour		\$0.00
Back Panels Option	No Polycarbonate Back Panels	\$0.00
	Polycarbonate Back Panels	\$774.40
End Panels Option	No Polycarbonate end panels	\$0.00
	Polycarbonate Side panels	\$774.40
Lighting	None	\$0.00
	Solar LED Lighting	\$332.75
Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	None	\$0.00
	Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	\$66.55

